
2023–2024 CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

Tuesday, September 5 Orientation / Meet the Teachers Event

Wednesday, September 6 First Day of School

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur—No School

Monday, October 9 Fall Weekend—No School

Thursday, October 26
Friday, October 27

Thursday—Afternoon Conferences—Early Dismissal
Friday—All School Conference Day—No School for Students

Tuesday, November 21 Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break

November 22 - November 26 Thanksgiving Break—No School

Monday, November 27 Classes Resume

Friday, December 15 Dismissal for Winter Break

December 16 - January 1 Winter Break—No School

Tuesday, January 2 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—No School

Friday, February 2 Friday—All School OPTIONAL Conference Day—No School for Students

Monday–Tuesday
February 19-20

Presidents Day Weekend—No School

Friday, March 8 Dismissal for March Break

March 9 - March 24 March Break—No School

Monday, March 25 Classes Resume

Friday, March 29 Good Friday—No School

Monday, April 15 Patriots’ Day—No School

Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26

Thursday—Afternoon Conferences—Early Dismissal
Friday—All School Conference Day—No School for Students

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day—No School

Monday, June 10 Early Dismissal for Pre-K through Grade 7 Students

Tuesday, June 11 Last Chapel—No School for PLS and MS Students

Wednesday, June 12 Derby Day


